TUA Spring Advanced League (2013) - Players

Name Attendance
First Last AFDA # Paid Date 16/10 23/10 30/10 06/11 13/11 20/11 27/11 04/12 11/12 Total
Men

Andy Cole 11361 $25.00 31/10/13 Bye 1 1 Cancel 1 6
David Cooke 734 $25.00 08/11/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 1 4
John Kristensen 5097 $25.00 30/10/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 1 7
Matt Petrie 645 $25.00 19/11/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 1 7

Pickups
Arthur Murgatroyd 21283 $5.00 14/11/13 Bye 1 Cancel 1
Ben Williams - $5.00 17/12/13 Bye Cancel 1 1
Ken Suber 740 - - Bye 1 Cancel 1
Jarrah Rubinstein 17243 $15.00 11/11/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 3
Luke Bryan 19000 - - Bye Cancel 1
Marton Hidas 987 $25.00 05/12/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 1 5
Owen Williams - $10.00 17/12/13 Bye Cancel 1 2
11 0 6 6 7 0 7 38

Women
Jessica  Widdison 18891 $25.00 08/11/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 5
Ruth Davies 18886 $25.00 30/10/13 Bye 1 1 Cancel 1 6

Pickups
Alice McGushin 18272 $20.00 25/11/13 Bye 1 1 1 Cancel 1 4
Angela Charles 18200 $10.00 12/12/13 Bye Cancel 2
Ingrid Nielsen 24630 - - Bye 1 Cancel 1
5 0 2 4 3 0 2 18

Total

16 0 8 10 10 0 9 56




TUA Spring Advanced League (2013) - Transactions

Date
23/10/13
24/10/13
30/10/13
30/10/13
30/10/13
31/10/13
31/10/13
31/10/13
31/10/13
31/10/13
08/11/13
08/11/13
11/11/13
11/11/13
11/11/13
11/11/13
14/11/13
19/11/13
25/11/13
25/11/13
25/11/13
28/11/13
05/12/13
12/12/13
17/12/13
17/12/13
17/12/13

rans. Amout

Transaction Details

$5.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W1
$25.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR JOHNKRISTENSEN
$45.00 TRANSFER FROM RUTH DAVIES RUTHD MEMBADVLEAG
Ruth Davies — Spring Advanced League
$20.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W2
Marton Hidas — Pickup Fees (Week 2)
Alice McGushin — Pickup Fees (Week 3)
Jarrah Rubinstein — Pickup Fees (Week 2 & 3)
$25.00 TRANSFER FROM ANDREW COLE SPR ANDY COLE
$25.00 TRANSFER FROM DAVID COOKE SPR DAVID COOKE
$25.00 TRANSFER FROM J T WIDDISON FROM 00025663
$15.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W3
Alice McGushin — Pickup Fees (Week 4)
Jarrah Rubinstein — Pickup Fees (Week 4)
Marton Hidas — Pickup Fees (Week 3)
$5.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W3
$25.00 TRANSFER FROM PETRIE MATTHEW J SPR MATT PETRIE
$15.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W5
Alice McGushin — Pickup Fees (Week 6)
Marton Hidas — Pickup Fees (Week 4 & 6)
$5.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W7
$5.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W8
$5.00 TRANSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W9
$15.00 TRANSFER FROM ANDREW COLE ADV13 PICKUPS COLE
Owen Williams — Pickup Fees (Week 6 & 7)
Ben Williams — Pickup Fees (Week 6)

Amount Who
-$350.00 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER TRANSFER 641785 TO TASMANIAN ULTIMATE £ -$350.00 TUA

$5.00 Alice McGushin
$25.00 John Kristensen

$25.00 Ruth Davies

$5.00 Marton Hidas

$5.00 Alice McGushin
$10.00 Jarrah Rubinstein
$25.00 Andy Cole
$25.00 David Cooke
$25.00 Jess Widdison

$5.00 Alice McGushin
$5.00 Jarrah Rubinstein
$5.00 Marton Hidas
$5.00 Arthur Murgatroyd
$25.00 Matt Petrie

$5.00 Alice McGushin
$10.00 Marton Hidas
$5.00 Angela Charles
$5.00 Marton Hidas
$5.00 Angela Charles

$10.00 Owen Williams
$5.00 Ben Williams

-$110.00

Type
Fees
Pickup
Player

Player

Pickup
Pickup
Pickup
Player
Player
Player

Pickup
Pickup
Pickup
Pickup
Player

Pickup
Pickup
Pickup
Pickup
Pickup

Pickup
Pickup

Comments

Week 2

Week 2
Week 3
Week 2 & 3

Week 4
Week 4
Week 3
Week 4

Week 6
Week 4 & 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9

Week 6 & 7
Week 6



TUA Spring Advanced League (2013)

Income # Cost

Member Player Fees 6 $25.00 $150.00
Non-Member Player Fees 0 $35.00 $0.00
Pickup Fees 18 $5.00 $90.00
Sub-Total $240.00
Expenditure # Cost

League Fees - - $350.00
Sub-Total $350.00
Total -$110.00




	Players
	Transactions
	Finances

