TUA Spring Advanced League (2013) - Players

	Name							Α	ttendan	ce				
First	Last	AFDA#	Paid	Date	16/10	23/10	30/10	06/11	13/11	20/11	27/11	04/12	11/12	Total
Men														
Andy	Cole	11361	\$25.00	31/10/13	Bye		1	1	Cancel	1	1	1	1	6
David	Cooke	734	\$25.00	08/11/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel	1				4
John	Kristensen	5097	\$25.00	30/10/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel	1	1	1	1	7
Matt	Petrie	645	\$25.00	19/11/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel	1	1	1	1	7
Pickups														
Arthur	Murgatroyd	21283	\$5.00	14/11/13	Bye			1	Cancel					1
Ben	Williams	-	\$5.00	17/12/13	Bye				Cancel	1				1
Ken	Suber	740	-	-	Bye	1			Cancel					1
Jarrah	Rubinstein	17243	\$15.00	11/11/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel					3
Luke	Bryan	19000	-	-	Bye				Cancel				1	1
Marton	Hidas	987	\$25.00	05/12/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel	1		1		5
Owen	Williams	-	\$10.00	17/12/13	Bye				Cancel	1	1			2
1	L 1		11		0	6	6	7	0	7	4	4	4	38
Women														
Jessica	Widdison	18891	\$25.00	08/11/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel			1	1	5
Ruth	Davies	18886	\$25.00	30/10/13	Bye	-	1	1	Cancel	1	1	1	1 1	6
Pickups	201.00		7_0.00	00,20,20	_, _		_	_	•	_	_	_	_	•
Alice	McGushin	18272	\$20.00	25/11/13	Bye	1	1	1	Cancel	1				4
Angela	Charles	18200	\$10.00		Bye				Cancel		1		1	2
Ingrid	Nielsen	24630	-	-	Bye		1		Cancel					1
	5		5		0	2	4	3	0	2	2	2	3	18
Total														
Total	L6		16		0	8	10	10	0	9	6	6	7	56
														0

TUA Spring Advanced League (2013) - Transactions

Date	rans. Amour	Transaction Details	Amount	Who	Type	Comments
23/10/13	3 -\$350.00 ANZ	INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER TRANSFER 641785 TO TASMANIAN ULTIMATE $\it F$	-\$350.00 TUA		Fees	
24/10/13	\$5.00 TRA	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W1	\$5.00 Alice	McGushin	Pickup	Week 2
30/10/13	•	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR JOHNKRISTENSEN	\$25.00 John	Kristensen	Player	
30/10/13	·	NSFER FROM RUTH DAVIES RUTHD MEMBADVLEAG				
30/10/13		Davies – Spring Advanced League	\$25.00 Ruth	Davies	Player	
31/10/13	•	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W2				
31/10/13		on Hidas – Pickup Fees (Week 2)	\$5.00 Mart	on Hidas	Pickup	Week 2
31/10/13		McGushin – Pickup Fees (Week 3)	\$5.00 Alice	McGushin	Pickup	Week 3
31/10/13		h Rubinstein – Pickup Fees (Week 2 & 3)	·	ιh Rubinstein	Pickup	Week 2 & 3
31/10/13	•	NSFER FROM ANDREW COLE SPR ANDY COLE	\$25.00 Andy		Player	
08/11/13	•	NSFER FROM DAVID COOKE SPR DAVID COOKE	\$25.00 Davi	d Cooke	Player	
08/11/13	·	NSFER FROM J T WIDDISON FROM 00025663	\$25.00 Jess	Widdison	Player	
11/11/13	•	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W3				
11/11/13		McGushin – Pickup Fees (Week 4)	\$5.00 Alice	McGushin	Pickup	Week 4
11/11/13		th Rubinstein – Pickup Fees (Week 4)	\$5.00 Jarra	th Rubinstein	Pickup	Week 4
11/11/13		on Hidas – Pickup Fees (Week 3)	\$5.00 Mart	on Hidas	Pickup	Week 3
14/11/13	•	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W3	\$5.00 Arthu	ır Murgatroyd	Pickup	Week 4
19/11/13	3 \$25.00 TRA	NSFER FROM PETRIE MATTHEW J SPR MATT PETRIE	\$25.00 Matt	Petrie	Player	
25/11/13	·	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W5				
25/11/13		McGushin – Pickup Fees (Week 6)	· ·	McGushin	Pickup	Week 6
25/11/13		on Hidas – Pickup Fees (Week 4 & 6)	\$10.00 Mart	on Hidas	Pickup	Week 4 & 6
28/11/13	·	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W7	\$5.00 Ange	ela Charles	Pickup	Week 7
05/12/13	3 \$5.00 TRA	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W8	\$5.00 Mart	on Hidas	Pickup	Week 8
12/12/13	3 \$5.00 TRA	NSFER FROM KRISTENSEN SPR PICKUP FEES W9	\$5.00 Ange	ela Charles	Pickup	Week 9
17/12/13		NSFER FROM ANDREW COLE ADV13 PICKUPS COLE				
17/12/13	3 Owe	n Williams – Pickup Fees (Week 6 & 7)	\$10.00 Owe	n Williams	Pickup	Week 6 & 7
17/12/13	Ben	Williams – Pickup Fees (Week 6)	\$5.00 Ben	Williams	Pickup	Week 6

-\$110.00

Income	#	Cost	
Member Player Fees	6	\$25.00	\$150.00
Non-Member Player Fees	0	\$35.00	\$0.00
Pickup Fees	18	\$5.00	\$90.00
Sub-Total			\$240.00
Expenditure	#	Cost	
League Fees	-	-	\$350.00
Sub-Total			\$350.00